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TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 14:20.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.B5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(69) WENTA Maciej
1 1:51.827 +2.635 14:26:22.668
2 1:49.203 +0.011 14:28:11.871
3 1:53.653 +4.461 14:30:05.524
4 1:49.192 - 14:31:54.716
p5 1:57.872 +8.680 14:33:52.588
6 2:10.506 +21.314 14:36:03.094
7 1:49.774 +0.582 14:37:52.868
p8 1:57.164 +7.972 14:39:50.032
(101) BERENT Patryk
1 1:58.657 +8.512 14:25:38.366
2 2:27.338 +37.193 14:28:05.704
3 1:53.928 +3.783 14:29:59.632
4 1:52.559 +2.414 14:31:52.191
5 1:52.101 +1.956 14:33:44.292
6 1:50.145 - 14:35:34.437
7 1:50.769 +0.624 14:37:25.206
p8 2:03.235 +13.090 14:39:28.441
(11) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:58.371 +7.570 14:27:07.038
2 1:52.371 +1.570 14:28:59.409
3 1:50.801 - 14:30:50.210
4 1:57.408 +6.607 14:32:47.618
5 1:55.157 +4.356 14:34:42.775
6 1:54.562 +3.761 14:36:37.337
7 1:52.243 +1.442 14:38:29.580
p8 2:03.191 +12.390 14:40:32.771
(19) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:52.617 +1.778 14:29:07.758
2 1:57.053 +6.214 14:31:04.811
3 1:52.758 +1.919 14:32:57.569
4 1:50.944 +0.105 14:34:48.513
5 1:52.224 +1.385 14:36:40.737
6 1:50.839 - 14:38:31.576
p7 2:13.525 +22.686 14:40:45.101
(16) SZYMANSKI Rafat
1 1:58.332 +5.544 14:28:09.644
2 1:56.453 +3.665 14:30:06.097
3 1:53.614 +0.826 14:31:59.711
4 1:52.788 - 14:33:52.499
p5 2:13.038 +20.250 14:36:05.537
(29) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:55.548 +2.272 14:24:31.637
2 1:58.743 +5.467 14:26:30.380
3 1:58.389 +5.113 14:28:28.769
4 2:00.361 +7.085 14:30:29.130
5 1:54.116 +0.840 14:32:23.246
6 1:53.276 - 14:34:16.522
7 1:54.374 +1.098 14:36:10.896
p8 2:05.567 +12.291 14:38:16.463
(112) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 1:57.030 +3.736 14:27:10.394
2 1:56.119 +2.825 14:29:06.513
3 1:55.773 +2.479 14:31:02.286
4 1:53.478 +0.184 14:32:55.764
5 1:53.863 +0.569 14:34:49.627
6 1:53.294 - 14:36:42.921
7 1:54.599 +1.305 14:38:37.520
p8 2:03.822 +10.528 14:40:41.342

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(85) CZERKA Mateusz
1 2:00.714 +7.307 14:27:59.889
2 1:56.137 +2.730 14:29:56.026
3 1:54.109 +0.702 14:31:50.135
4 1:54.790 +1.383 14:33:44.925
5 1:54.129 +0.722 14:35:39.054
6 1:53.407 - 14:37:32.461
p7 2:34.457 +41.050 14:40:06.918
(102) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:58.412 +4.979 14:27:52.517
2 1:54.210 +0.777 14:29:46.727
3 1:57.401 +3.968 14:31:44.128
4 1:54.879 +1.446 14:33:39.007
5 1:55.259 +1.826 14:35:34.266
6 1:53.433 - 14:37:27.699
p7 2:03.902 +10.469 14:39:31.601
(18) MATEJUK Robert
1 1:57.097 +3.612 14:25:23.665
2 1:54.572 +1.087 14:27:18.237
3 1:53.485 - 14:29:11.722
4 1:53.896 +0.411 14:31:05.618
5 1:54.255 +0.770 14:32:59.873
p6 2:08.742 +15.257 14:35:08.615
(92) KONIECZNY Rafat
1 1:56.501 +2.922 14:27:09.242
2 1:59.530 +5.951 14:29:08.772
3 1:56.817 +3.238 14:31:05.589
4 2:06.957 +13.378 14:33:12.546
5 1:53.579 - 14:35:06.125
6 1:53.884 +0.305 14:37:00.009
p7 2:12.245 +18.666 14:39:12.254
(28) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek
1 1:58.234 +4.475 14:27:23.565
2 1:54.948 +1.189 14:29:18.513
3 1:53.775 +0.016 14:31:12.288
4 1:54.065 +0.306 14:33:06.353
5 1:53.759 - 14:35:00.112
6 1:53.900 +0.141 14:36:54.012
p7 2:13.312 +19.553 14:39:07.324
(90) KLINKOSZ Adrian
1 1:54.389 | - 14:27:53.495
2 1:55.055 +0.666 14:29:48.550
3 1:55.916 +1.527 14:31:44.466
4 1:56.235 +1.846 14:33:40.701
p5 2:05.211 +10.822 14:35:45.912
(114) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:55.939 +1.193 14:27:09.576
2 1:57.524 +2.778 14:29:07.100
3 1:54.884 +0.138 14:31:01.984
4 1:54.746 - 14:32:56.730
p5 1:57.419 +2.673 14:34:54.149
(49) GWIZDAYA Patryk
1 1:56.143 +1.012 14:24:36.849
2 1:58.614 +3.483 14:26:35.463
3 1:58.324 +3.193 14:28:33.787
4 1:56.157 +1.026 14:30:29.944
5 1:56.332 +1.201 14:32:26.276
6 1:55.131 - 14:34:21.407

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia

p7

2:08.509 +13.378 14:36:29.916

(103) TESKE Mikotaj

1 2:01.061 +5.657 14:26:52.717
2 1:58.377 +2.973 14:28:51.094
3 1:58.685 +3.281 14:30:49.779
4 2:00.152 +4.748 14:32:49.931
5 1:56.948 +1.544 14:34:46.879
6 1:55.404 - 14:36:42.283
7 1:58.872 +3.468 14:38:41.155
p8 2:21.050 +25.646 14:41:02.205

(109) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin

1 1:59.250 +3.173 14:28:11.902
2 1:59.614 +3.537 14:30:11.516
3 1:58.818 +2.741 14:32:10.334
4 1:56.684 +0.607 14:34:07.018
5 1:56.146 +0.069 14:36:03.164
6 1:56.077 - 14:37:59.241
p7 2:12.492 +16.415 14:40:11.733

(20) SZULOWSKI Krzysztof

1 2:18.594 +22.117 14:27:08.550
2 1:57.378 +0.901 14:29:05.928
3 1:56.930 +0.453 14:31:02.858
4 1:56.477 - 14:32:59.335
5 1:58.041 +1.564 14:34:57.376
6 2:09.507 +13.030 14:37:06.883
p7 2:19.753 +23.276 14:39:26.636

(77) BROLER Zbigniew

1 2:03.525 +4.249 14:28:38.778
2 2:02.242 +2.966 14:30:41.020
3 2:00.708 +1.432 14:32:41.728
4 1:59.852 +0.576 14:34:41.580
5 2:00.069 +0.793 14:36:41.649
6 1:59.276 - 14:38:40.925
p7 2:06.977 +7.701 14:40:47.902

(98) TARAS Mirostaw

1 2:05.969 +5.860 14:30:07.590
2 2:02.211 +2.102 14:32:09.801
3 2:00.476 +0.367 14:34:10.277
4 2:00.109 - 14:36:10.386
5 2:01.675 +1.566 14:38:12.061
p6 2:12.301 +12.192 14:40:24.362

(31) BEZULSKI Andrzej

1]

2

3
p4

2:00.424 - 14:30:28.716
2:00.633 +0.209 14:32:29.349
2:04.397 +3.973 14:34:33.746
2:12.103 +11.679 14:36:45.849

(99) KLAK Krystian

1 2:04.264 +3.694 14:30:15.045
2 2:00.728 +0.158 14:32:15.773
3 2:01.187 +0.617 14:34:16.960
4 2:00.673 +0.103 14:36:17.633
5 2:00.570 - 14:38:18.203
p6 2:22.165 +21.595 14:40:40.368

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:04:18
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